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Women / 5 / Ch
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Eng5017
Airborne

9.250 9.400 9.4508.900 37.000
1 3 7 1 1 

1 

Kayla Womach5011
Airborne

8.850 9.175 9.0759.275 36.375
4 4 1 3 2 

2 

Jacquelyn Moran5010
Airborne

8.950 9.450 8.9009.000 36.300
3 2 5T 6 3 

3 

Leila Busch5018
Airborne

8.725 9.150 9.0009.200 36.075
5 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Hannah Carsey5104
Technique

9.125 9.050 8.8258.850 35.850
2 6 8T 7 5 

5 

Jenna Bowsher5004
Airborne

8.175 9.000 9.3259.050 35.550
8 7 4 2 6 

6 

Jasmine Monroe5101
Technique

7.900 9.475 8.7509.100 35.225
12 1 3 8 7 

7 

Sydney Buerk5001
Airborne

8.600 8.725 9.0008.850 35.175
6 11 8T 4T 8 

8 

Audrey Spencer5099
Technique

8.150 8.850 8.6008.850 34.450
9T 8 8T 10 9 

9 

Neela Piper5096
Technique

7.850 8.825 8.6508.450 33.775
13 9 12 9 10 

10 

Leona Hoshino5009
Airborne

8.100 8.150 8.1508.750 33.150
11 12 11 11 11 

11 

Briana Fedkiw5013
Airborne

8.325 8.800 7.7008.025 32.850
7 10 14 13 12 

12 

Maddie Boerstra5102
Technique

8.150 7.550 7.9758.150 31.825
9T 13T 13 12 13 

13 

Missy Ong5098
Technique

7.700 7.550 7.4259.000 31.675
14 13T 5T 14 14 

14 
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